
1000 Stone Farm Kyle Doda kyle@1000stonefarm.com (703) 901-2922 Brookfield www.1000stonefarm.com

Adam's Berry Farm Adam Hausmann adam@adamsberryfarm.com (802) 578-9093 Charlotte www.adamsberryfarm.com

Blackbird Organics Llc Kagen Dewey kagendewey@gmail.com (802) 881-3240 Plainfield www.LittlewoodFarm.org

Bravo Botanicals Andrew Loughney andy@bravobotanicals.com (802) 258-8330 Guilford
https://www.bravobotanicals.c

om/

Butterworks Farm Anne Lazor anne@butterworksfarm.com (802) 999-8203 Westfield
https://www.butterworksfarm.

com

Burnt Rock Farm Justin Rich justin@burntrockfarm.com (802) 922-8079 Huntington www.burntrockfarm.com

Cate Farm Richard Wiswall catefarm@gmail.com (802) 454-7157 Plainfield www.catefarm.com

Cedar Circle Farm & Education 

Center, Inc
kate@cedarcirclefarm.org (802) 369-9652

East 

Thetford
https://cedarcirclefarm.org/

Choiniere Family Farm
Guy and 

Beth
Choiniere choinierefamilyfarm@gmail.com (802) 868-2131

Highgate 

Center

http://choinierefamilyfar.wixsit

e.com/choinierefamilyfarm

Clear Brook Farm Andrew Knafel andrew@clearbrookfarm.com 802-688-4611 Shaftsbury clearbrookfarm.com

Common Roots Farm Fae Blackmer fae@commonroots.org (802) 279-8233
South 

Burlington
http://www.commonroots.org

Deep Meadow Farm Jon Cohen info1@deepmeadowfarm.net (802) 674-4181
Windsor-

Ascutney
www.deepmeadowfarm.net

Dog River Farm George Gross dogriverfarm@gmail.com (802) 249-0383 Berlin
https://www.dogriverfarm.co

m/

Donegan Family Dairy Emily Donegan josephrusselldonegan@gmail.com (802) 425-4528 Charlotte www.doneganfamilyfarm.com

Eastview Farm
Mary-

Ellen
Lovinsky maryellen.lovinsky@gmail.com (802) 472-9428

East 

Hardwick
www.eastviewfarm.com

Earthwise Farm & Forest Lisa McCrory lmccrory560@gmail.com (802) 234-5524 Bethel
www.earthwisefarmandforest.

com

Elmer Farm Spencer Blackwell elmer.farm@yahoo.com (802) 377-8195 Middlebury
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Elmore Roots David Fried fruitpal@elmoreroots.com 802-888-3305 Wolcott http://www.elmoreroots.com

Flack Family Farm Barbara Flack flackfamilyfarm@gmail.com (802) 933-7752 Fairfield
http://www.flackfamilyfarm.co

m

Footprint Farm LLC Taylor Mendell taylor@footprintfarmvt.com (559) 760-5169 Starksboro
https://www.footprintfarmvt.c

om

four Springs Farm Ginny Cleland fourspringsfarm@gmail.com 802 763 7296 Royalton

Full Moon Farm, Inc David Zuckerman davidz@together.net (802) 598-1986 Hinesburg www.fullmoonfarminc.com

GMG Farms Jesse Lukas gmgfarms@gmail.com (802) 999-1607 Charlotte www.gmgfarms.com

Green Wind Farm Julie Wolcott gwfarm@vtlink.net (802) 933-4592 Fairfield no

Half Wild Farm Jen Lewis halfwildfarmvt@gmail.com Bakersfield no

Harlow Farm Evan Harlow paulmharlow@gmail.com (802) 722-9203 Westminster www.harlowfarm.com

High Meadows Farm & 

Greenhouses
Howard Prussack prussack@gmail.com (802) 387-6050 Putney Highmeadows farm.com

Hurricane Flats Ashley Loehr hurricaneflats@gmail.com (802) 587-5105
South 

Royalton
www.hurricaneflats.com

Intervale Community Farm Andy Jones andy@intervalecommunityfarm.com 802-658-2919-X4 Burlington
www.intervalecommunityfarm.

com

Jericho Settlers' Farm, Inc. Mark Fasching farmers@jerichosettlersfarm.com (802) 899-4000 Jericho jerichosettlersfarm.com

Kettle Song Farm Jaiel Pulskamp kettlesongfarm@gmail.com (802) 498-7866

...
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